GARA » Magnola Snow Vertical

Atleti arrivati: 32
Atleti iscritti: 32
Distanza percorso: 2300m

CLASSIFICA GENERALE - Ora inizio gara 19:11:40 del 13/02/2025

Pos. Pett.
1 22
2 17
3 15
4 14
5 7
6 2
7 16
8 3
9 10
10 19
11 11
12 23
13 12
14 5
15 24
16 1
17 26
18 13
19 6
20 18
21 4
22 20
23 21
24 28
25 29
26 9
27 27
28 30
29 25
30 8
31 31
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32

Nome atleta

Colaianni Carlo
Martorelli Angelo
Silvagni Carlo
Urbani Daniele
Marinopiccoli Giuseppe
Novelli Daniele
Graziani Francesco
De Paulis Davide
Festuccia Luca
Antonelli Igor
Nunziata Massimo
Ricci Nicola
Cerasoli Gabriele
Specchi Davide
D'andrea Gianluca
Tempesta Raffaella
Antenucci Andrea
Giansante Giuseppe
Antonelli Alessio

De Felice Christian
Latini Vincenzo
Filipponi Francesco
Pietrosanti Fabrizio
Fallocco Fabrizio
D'angelo Eleonora
Alberto Lorenzo
Giordani Luigi
Caporaletti Giordano
Di Genova Antonio Flavio
Flati Felice

De Luca Giovanni

Grande Cesidio

M/F Anno

M
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1997
1985
1985
1972
1983
1983
2004
1980
1975
1975
1987
1993
2001
1988
1982
1969
1974
1983
1966
1980
1991
1985
1964
1979
1985
1980
1977
1977
1976
1960
1972
1976

Cat.
T™M23

M40
M40
M50
M40
M40
T™M23
M45
M50
M50
M35
TM23
TM23
M35
M40
F55
M50
M40
M55
M45
T™M23
M40
M60
M45
F40
M45
M45
M45
M45
M65
M50
M45

N. Cat. Societa
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Libero

Sci Club Terminillo

Gran Sasso - Piana Di Navelli
Gran Sasso - Piana Di Navelli
Mountain Running Abruzzo
Gran Sasso - Piana Di Navelli
Gran Sasso - Piana Di Navelli
Live Your Mountain

Gran Sasso - Piana Di Navelli
Gran Sasso - Piana Di Navelli
Ski Team Le Rocche

Libero

Ski Team Le Rocche

Libero

Atletica Val Tavo

Gran Sasso - Piana Di Navelli
Valle Del Chienti

Ski Team Le Rocche

Tacconi Sport

Gran Sasso - Piana Di Navelli
Libero

Libero

Asd Skimuniti

Briganti D'abruzzo

Briganti D'abruzzo

Sci Club Campo Felice
Briganti D'abruzzo

Gs Avezzano

Libero

Gran Sasso - Piana Di Navelli
Libero

Libero

T. totale Velocita

22'39"
22'49"
23'12"
24'53"
25'09"
25'52"
25'55"
26'12"
26'24"
27'14"
27'49"
28'11"
28'37"
29'45"
29'46"
29'50"
30'06"
30'09"
30'20"
30'45"
32'06"
32'45"
33'45"
35'05"
35'05"
36'11"
38'57"
41'46"
42'02"
43'55"
46'44"
52'12"

9'51"

9'55"

10'05"
10'49"
10'56"
11'15"
11'16"
11'23"
11'28"
11'50"
12'05"
12'15"
12'26"
12'56"
12'56"
12'58"
13'05"
13'06"
13'11"
13'22"
13'57"
14'14"
14'40"
15'15"
15'15"
15'44"
16'56"
18'09"
18'16"
19'05"
20'19"
22'41"

Diff.

0'10"
0'32"
2'14"
2'30"
3'13"
3'15"
3'33"
3'45"
4'34"
5'10"
5'32"
5'58"
7'06"
7'07"
7'11"
7'26"
7'30"
7'40"
8'06"
9'27"
10'06"
11'06"
12'25"
12'25"
13'32"
16'17"
19'06"
19'22"
21'16"
24'04"
29'33"



